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Pos Dor

3
23
38
39
47
54
73
94

100

138

140

157

167

171

173

180

181

182

198

214

215

233

246

254

266

277

279

293

294

329

340

355

356

370

375

382

391

399

407

418

424

462

30
106
112
27
414
105
415
43
432
249
39
276
291
334
220
149
204
362
418
190
90
100
358
65
235
229
326
459
177
166
103
246
91
157
417
283
46
440
72
357
17
472

IX Legua nocturna JavalA- Nueno
Legua Nocturna (5572 m) - 27-07-2022

local

Nombre
ARQUES NORTES, JESUS ANGEL
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ENRIQUE
ERDOZAIN GONZALEZ, SALVA
ARAEZ MARTINEZ , ADRIAN
RUIZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ALEJANDRO
RUIZ GONZALEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
BARQUERO SANCHEZ, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ REALES, GINES
MARIN BERMUDEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE

BARCELO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ TRISTANTE, FEDERICO
ONATE REQUENA , JUAN JOSE
LAVELA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA MARIN, BARTOLOME
JARA ESCOLAR, FRANCISCO
PEREZ LAJARIN , JUAN JOSE

RUIZ NORTES, SERGIO
HERNANDEZ CAVA, ANTONIO
CONESA RUIZ, OSCAR

DE HARO ORENES, SALVADOR
PEREZ CASCALES, ANTONIO
CANO MOLINA, ANTONIO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ , JOSE MANUEL
NICOLAS GONZALEZ, PEDRO JUAN
SOLER FUSTER, JUAN PABLO
GONZALEZ FEREZ, JUAN DE LA CRUZ
GOMEZ MARIN, GUILLERMO

DEL CERRO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
MANZANO NICOLAS, ALVARO
CONESA GUILLEN, DIEGO

GARCIA ZAMORA, CARMEN MARIA
RUIZ NORTES, GEMA

MARTINEZ PULET, JOSE ANDRES
BASTIDA MORALES, AIDA MARIA
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CARMONA MATAS, DANIEL

PEREZ PEREZ , MARIA ARANZAZU
ALMAGRO GONZALEZ , FUENSANTA
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ , MARTA

Categoria

Senior
Master 40
Senior
Juvenil
Juvenil
Master 45
Juvenil
Senior
Senior
Master 55
Master 40
Promesa
Master 45
Juvenil
Master 45
Senior
Promesa
Senior
Master 35
Senior
Senior
Promesa
Master 50
Senior
Master 50
Master 40
Master 40
Master 45
Master 40
Juvenil
Master 45
Juvenil
Master 45
Master 40
Master 35
Senior
Senior
Promesa
Master 40
Master 40
Senior

Promesa
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CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALI NUEVO

11 CLUB ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
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4 TRIATL?N GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA

TRIATL?N GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA
21

23 CAZATOPEK

5  CAJAVAL? NUEVO
33

7  TERRITORIO COMANCHE
23 INDEPENDIENTE

8

25 CCJAVALIVIEJO

37

8

38

29 REAL RUNNING

47

48

11

23  JACINTO BENAVENTE
53

25

51

52

44  100X100TRAIL MURCIA
54

11

52

12

55

8

7 JAVALINUEVO

65 ELRETO

16

16

63

14

21 TERRITORIO COMANCHE
3

Tiempo
00:18:41
00:19:55
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:45
00:20:56
00:21:58
00:22:49
00:23:01
00:24:16
00:24:27
00:24:43
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:30
00:26:01
00:26:02
00:26:50
00:27:15
00:27:34
00:27:47
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:30:01
00:30:18
00:31:01
00:31:07
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:23
00:32:45
00:33:26
00:34:20
00:35:09
00:35:24
00:47:16

Ritmo
03:21
03:34
03:39
03:39
03:43
03:45
03:56
04:05
04:07
04:21
04:23
04:26
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:34
04:40
04:40
04:48
04:53
04:56
04:59
05:02
05:02
05:08
05:08
05:23
05:26
05:33
05:35
05:44
05:45
05:48
05:52
06:00
06:09
06:18
06:21
08:28



